

CASSATT WATER

Kershaw County and Lee County Regional Water Authority

AGENDA Public Hearing

2:00p.m. March 6, 2024 2638 Old Stagecoach Road, Cassatt, SC 29032

Call to Order Mr. John Watkins
 Statement of Public Notice Compliance with
The Freedom of Information Act and S. C. Law
 Project Summary Westville Tank Mr. John Watkins
 Public Comments Mr. John Watkins
 Adjourn Mr. John Watkins

MINUTES

March 6, 2024

CASSATT WATER

Kershaw County and Lee County Regional Water Authority

Public Hearing Meeting

Associates Present: Mr. John Watkins

Mr. Justin Gates Mr. Joey Boykin

1. Call to Order

Action

• Meeting called to order by Mr. John Watkins.

2. Statement of Public Notice Compliance with the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act

Key Items of Discussion

• The public has been notified of the meeting.

3. Project Summary Westville Tank

Key Discussion Points

• No public was present.

4. Public Comment

Key Discussion Points

• No public was present.

5. Adjourn

Action

• Mr. Watkins adjourned the meeting.